

08.03.2022

Pr: Counsel Mukesh Sharma for plaintiff, physically present.

Defendant with proxy counsel Ravi Kumar Joshiya, physically present.

Both The parties to file written submissions, on NDOH.

Put up on 07.04.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-08.03.2022