

26.05.2022

Pr: Counsel Mukesh Sharma with plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff submits that plaintiff would file application for amendment in the plaint and therefore, some time sought.

At request of ld. Counsel for plaintiff, put up on 31.08.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-26.05.2022