

06/08/2022

Present: Sh. Kamal Mehta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, matter is adjourned for clarification  
in view of order dated 02.06.2022.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.09.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/ 06/08/2022