

VIRENDER SINGH Vs. HARPAL SINGH

03.04.2024.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Swaran Singh, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 along with
defendant no. 1.

Put up for clarifications on **18.04.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.04.2024.