

RAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAV Vs. PRABHU DAYAL SRIVASTAV AND

05.10.2024.

Present : Sh. Mohd. Yushuf, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Harsh Vardhan Singh, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 3 to 8
along with defendant no. 6 Sanjay Sharma in person.

Sh. R.K. Singla, Ld, counsel for the defendant no. 9 to 10.

Sh. Raj Kumar Mittal, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 11.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take the
steps in this case.

Put up on 05.12.2024.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/05.10.2024