

RAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAV Vs. PRABHU DAYAL SRIVASTAV AND

12.12.2024.

Present : Sh. Devendra, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Harsh Vardhan Singh, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no.
2 to 8 along with defendant no. 6.
Sh. Pankaj Jain, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 9 and 10.

Fresh vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment as he has
been newly engaged in this case.

Put up on **20.02.2025 at 12:00 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/12.12.2024