

rehana parveen Vs. antara mitu

10.03.2026

Present : Sh. Rakshya Pal Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Plaintiff in person.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to move an appropriate application.

Put up on **28.04.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/10.03.2026